Клеммные коробки ELDON OPCP из поликарбоната
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

RAL 7035.
Approvals:
CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed, please contact our sales
department.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws manufactured from polyamide and
mounting screws.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | OPCP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
With grey cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.30 OPCP202013GE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013GE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013GE
300 300 132 115 2.15 OPCP303013GE
300 400 132 115 2.70 OPCP304013GE
300 600 132 115 3.60 OPCP306013GE
400 600 132 115 4.55 OPCP406013GE
With transparent cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
200 200 132 115 1.25 OPCP202013TE
200 300 132 115 1.70 OPCP203013TE
200 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP204013TE
300 300 132 115 2.10 OPCP303013TE
300 400 132 115 2.00 OPCP304013TE
300 600 132 115 3.50 OPCP306013TE
400 600 132 115 4.50 OPCP406013TE
Dimensional drawing | OPCP
 W
 H
A